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Description

199504070000
89661

04/07/1995
10:53:35

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE GIFFEN,
JAMES T

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199506070001
48241

06/07/1995
01:17:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN, PAUL
A JR

15 16 Lot#:5 Book:15
Pg:16

199508310002
41191

08/31/1995
01:28:59

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH, JOE
A III

16 82 Lot#:27
Book:16 Pg:82

199511010003
14941

11/01/1995
02:07:09

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MCBRAYER,
JOHN A

17 125 Lot#:10
Book:17
Pg:125

199511170003
32551

11/17/1995
02:31:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MAYFIELD,
MORRICE D
JR

20 7 Lot#:302
Book:20 Pg:7

199512210003
66801

12/21/1995
03:31:08

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CRANDALL,
WILLIAM H

20 75 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:75

199601160000
13201

01/16/1996
09:29:09

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BOSWELL,
JAMES R

Sec:07
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
BQt:NW

199601180000
17361

01/18/1996
08:39:59

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CRANDALL,
WILLIAM H

7 77 Lot#:31 Book:7
Pg:77

199603140000
84141

03/14/1996
03:48:04

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE GARRETT, C
CLIFTON JR

Sec:02
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199603140000
84141

03/14/1996
03:48:04

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE GARRETT, C
CLIFTON JR

12 89 Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:89

199603260000
98541

03/26/1996
01:12:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYES, V
DEWAYNE

17 76 Lot#:3 Book:17
Pg:76

199604160001
23171

04/16/1996
12:19:13

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE KEN LINDSEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

7 101 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:101

199606280002
08411

06/28/1996
09:37:45

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BOSWELL,
JAMES R

Sec:07
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Qt:SW BQt:NW

199608070002
54491

08/07/1996
10:41:11

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

21 59 Lot#:454 Lot:-
Book:21 Pg:59

199608140002
62911

08/14/1996
09:30:38

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SEALE, KEITH
ALAN

20 39 Lot#:27
Book:20 Pg:39

199610020003
26061

10/02/1996
10:53:02

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE FULGHAM,
CLARENCE W

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199610240003
53921

10/24/1996
01:03:35

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MAYFIELD,
MORRICE D

21 67 Lot#:1312
Book:21 Pg:67



199611050003
67041

11/05/1996
10:07:43

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER,
KERRY S

14 73 Lot#:153
Book:14 Pg:73

199701160000
16791

01/16/1997
10:10:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRES,
BRYAN S

21 59 Lot#:482
Book:21 Pg:59

199702170000
50611

02/17/1997
01:54:14

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTSON,
DARRELL G

20 20 Lot#:33
Book:20 Pg:20

199702200000
54431

02/20/1997
02:00:41

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE OWENS,
SCOTT

20 20 Lot#:40
Book:20 Pg:20
Desc:SADDLE
CREEK

199703270000
93371

03/27/1997
09:07:17

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CRANDALL,
WILLIAM H

20 75 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:75

199703310000
96961

03/31/1997
09:11:05

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE KEN LINDSEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

7 101 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:101

199704020001
00681

04/02/1997
10:38:03

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE FULGHAM, C
W

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199704140001
15391

04/14/1997
02:54:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MAYFIELD,
MORRICE D

22 23 Lot#:1312
Book:22 Pg:23

199704160001
17851

04/16/1997
12:57:02

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRISON,
JACK H

20 125 Lot#:7 Book:20
Pg:125

199706020001
68991

06/02/1997
09:22:11

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODS,
DUSTIN
DYKES

19 169 Lot#:29
Book:19
Pg:169

199706250001
98541

06/25/1997
11:57:48

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE 22 102 Lot#:919
Book:22
Pg:102

199708060002
47961

08/06/1997
03:06:51

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SINCLAIR,
ROBERT C

22 23 Lot#:1305
Book:22 Pg:23

199708260002
73761

08/26/1997
01:18:17

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

CRANDALL,
WILLIAM H

20 75 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:75


