Searcl	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	); Party Ro	ole= Grant	tee; Name	= FIRST	FEDERAL	OF THE S	OUTH;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199504070000 89661	04/07/1995 10:53:35	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIFFEN, JAMES T						Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199506070001 48241	06/07/1995 01:17:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, PAUL A JR			15	16		Lot#:5 Book:15 Pg:16
199508310002 41191	08/31/1995 01:28:59	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH, JOE A III			16	82		Lot#:27 Book:16 Pg:82
199511010003 14941	11/01/1995 02:07:09	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCBRAYER, JOHN A			17	125		Lot#:10 Book:17 Pg:125
199511170003 32551	11/17/1995 02:31:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAYFIELD, MORRICE D JR			20	7		Lot#:302 Book:20 Pg:7
199512210003 66801	12/21/1995 03:31:08	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRANDALL, WILLIAM H			20	75		Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:75
199601160000 13201	01/16/1996 09:29:09	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOSWELL, JAMES R						Sec:07 Twn:24N Rng:13E BQt:NW
199601180000 17361	01/18/1996 08:39:59	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRANDALL, WILLIAM H			7	77		Lot#:31 Book:7 Pg:77
199603140000 84141	03/14/1996 03:48:04	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARRETT, C CLIFTON JR						Sec:02 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199603140000 84141	03/14/1996 03:48:04	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARRETT, C CLIFTON JR			12	89		Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:89
199603260000 98541	03/26/1996 01:12:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYES, V DEWAYNE			17	76		Lot#:3 Book:17 Pg:76
199604160001 23171	04/16/1996 12:19:13	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEN LINDSEY CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			7	101		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:101
199606280002 08411	06/28/1996 09:37:45	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BOSWELL, JAMES R						Sec:07 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:SW BQt:NW
199608070002 54491	08/07/1996 10:41:11	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			21	59		Lot#:454 Lot:- Book:21 Pg:59
199608140002 62911	08/14/1996 09:30:38	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SEALE, KEITH ALAN			20	39		Lot#:27 Book:20 Pg:39
199610020003 26061	10/02/1996 10:53:02	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FULGHAM, CLARENCE W						Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199610240003 53921	10/24/1996 01:03:35	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAYFIELD, MORRICE D			21	67		Lot#:1312 Book:21 Pg:67

199611050003 67041	11/05/1996 10:07:43	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER, KERRY S		14	73	Lot#:153 Book:14 Pg:73
199701160000 16791	01/16/1997 10:10:26	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRES, BRYAN S		21	59	Lot#:482 Book:21 Pg:59
199702170000 50611	02/17/1997 01:54:14	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTSON, DARRELL G		20	20	Lot#:33 Book:20 Pg:20
199702200000 54431	02/20/1997 02:00:41	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OWENS, SCOTT		20	20	Lot#:40 Book:20 Pg:20 Desc:SADDLE CREEK
199703270000 93371	03/27/1997 09:07:17	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRANDALL, WILLIAM H		20	75	Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:75
199703310000 96961	03/31/1997 09:11:05	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEN LINDSEY CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC		7	101	Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:101
199704020001 00681	04/02/1997 10:38:03	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FULGHAM, C W				Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199704140001 15391	04/14/1997 02:54:26	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAYFIELD, MORRICE D		22	23	Lot#:1312 Book:22 Pg:23
199704160001 17851	04/16/1997 12:57:02	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRISON, JACK H		20	125	Lot#:7 Book:20 Pg:125
199706020001 68991	06/02/1997 09:22:11	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODS, DUSTIN DYKES		19	169	Lot#:29 Book:19 Pg:169
199706250001 98541	06/25/1997 11:57:48	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE			22	102	Lot#:919 Book:22 Pg:102
199708060002 47961	08/06/1997 03:06:51	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SINCLAIR, ROBERT C		22	23	Lot#:1305 Book:22 Pg:23
199708260002 73761	08/26/1997 01:18:17	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	CRANDALL, WILLIAM H		20	75	Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:75